199 - Troy City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

(Uﬁder) VExberhdiitures and Other Uses:
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/9/2023 8:32:38 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$475,556.00 $6,315.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,109,762.26 $6,550.97
$0.00 $0.00
$1,585,318.26 $12,865.97
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,585,318.26 $1,169,176.88
$0.00 $0.00

$1,585,318.26

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,476,445.02
$1,476,445.02

$1,169,176.88

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($1,156,310.91)
$1,485,978.01
$329,667.10

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 05
VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($469,241.00)
$0.00
($1,103,211.29)
$0.00
($1,572,452.29)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$416,141.38
$0.00
$416,141.38

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($1,156,310.91)
$9,532.99
($1,146,777.92)

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,926.50
$7,926.50

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,926.50
$7,926.50

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
Pulled from Production

Exhibit F-111-B

VARIANCE

Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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