	STATE OF ALABAMA For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 05					
199 - Troy City Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE
Description	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues			(0,			(0
State Sources	\$475,556.00	\$6,315.00	(\$469,241.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$1,109,762.26	\$6,550.97	(\$1,103,211.29)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$1,585,318.26	\$12,865.97	(\$1,572,452.29)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Service	\$1,585,318.26	\$1,169,176.88	\$416,141.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$1,585,318.26	\$1,169,176.88	\$416,141.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	(\$1,156,310.91)	(\$1,156,310.91)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,476,445.02	\$1,485,978.01	\$9,532.99	\$7,926.50	\$7,926.50	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,476,445.02	\$329,667.10	(\$1,146,777.92)	\$7,926.50	\$7,926.50	\$0.00